
Year  Class Email address Class Teacher 

Reception 

Bint Muhammad bint.muhammad@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Ayla Pektekin 

Ibn Umar ibn.umar@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Rinu Begum 

Ibn Zubayr ibn.zubayr@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Fatima Mamodo 

Year 1 

Bint Qays bint.qays@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Farzana Patel 

Ibn Salamah ibn.salamah@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Sabeha Badat 

Ibn Thaabit ibn.thaabit@olivehackney.staracademies.org 

Ms. Momina Begum & 

Ms. Aisha Choksy 

Year 2 

Bint Abeebakr bint.abeebakr@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Deniz Yesilyurt 

Ibn Abbas ibn.abbas@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Najiya Hoque 

Ibn Zayd ibn.zayd@olivehackney.staracademies.org 

Ms. Neringa Gerybaite-

Aggoun 

Year 3 

Ibn Ali ibn.ali@olivehackney.staracademies.org 

Ms. Shazeda Begum & 

Mr. Manzurul Mannan 

Ibn Malik ibn.malik@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Hawa Mulla 

Ibn Sa'd ibn.sad@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Faahima Akhtar 

Year 4 

Al Farsi al.farsi@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Thania Miah 

Barakah Barakah@olivehackney.staracademies.org 

Ms. Farzana Ferdousi & 

Ms. Reshmi Latif 

Ibn Jabal ibn.jabal@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Moshin Patel 

Year 5 

Ibn Amr ibn.amr@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Fatheha Hoque  

Ibn Mas'ood ibn.masood@olivehackney.staracademies.org 

Ms. Fran Phillips &  Ms. 

Umhera Jadoon 

Ibn al Awwaam ibn.alawwaam@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Kim Barrett 

Year 6 

Ibn Abee Taalib ibn.abeetaalib@olivehackney.staracademies.org 

Ms. Rahima Wahid 

Rahman 

Ibn Haarithah ibn.haarithah@olivehackney.staracademies.org Ms. Hasina Dawood  

Ibn Umayr ibn.umayr@olivehackney.staracademies.org Mr. Mahfuzur Chowdhury 
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